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Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Crop Dusters 26 8 0 0.765 19-3 19-3 4170.25 3436.99 2078.26

Free Agent Fans 22 12 0 0.647 12-10 12-10 3553.49 3223.31 1775.62

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 21 13 0 0.618 12-10 12-10 3597.47 3323.52 1765.21

Red Devils 19 15 0 0.559 15-7 15-7 3690.96 3459.98 1783.77

Vicious and Delicious 19 15 0 0.559 11-11 11-11 3343.06 3174.86 1676.99

The Fightin&#39; Chooks 19 15 0 0.559 11-11 11-11 3242.19 3275.82 1579.54

The Humpty Dumpties 18 16 0 0.529 13-9 13-9 3283.58 3518.49 1591.11

The Dumpster Fires 17 17 0 0.500 10-12 10-12 3525.84 3585.89 1717.23

MiamiFan111 17 17 0 0.500 10-12 10-12 3328.67 3253.88 1609.05

WINNING! (in a past life) 11 23 0 0.324 6-16 6-16 3044.90 3397.82 1475.89

St. Louis Stallions 11 23 0 0.324 7-15 7-15 2994.24 3458.47 1448.09

Chicken Hawks 9 25 0 0.265 6-16 6-16 2773.09 3381.41 1363.49

Total Points
Crop Dusters 2078.26

Red Devils 1783.77

Free Agent Fans 1775.62

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1765.21

The Dumpster Fires 1717.23

Vicious and Delicious 1676.99

MiamiFan111 1609.05

The Humpty Dumpties 1591.11

The Fightin&#39; Chooks 1579.54

WINNING! (in a past life) 1475.89

St. Louis Stallions 1448.09

Chicken Hawks 1363.49
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Oscar's Only Ostrich 24 10 0 0.706 16-6 16-6 3758.17 3278.09 1857.75

Orange KRUSH 23 11 0 0.676 13-9 13-9 3791.54 3356.62 1899.35

The Bomb Squad 23 11 0 0.676 15-7 15-7 3701.55 3361.47 1833.01

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 23 11 0 0.676 15-7 15-7 3689.61 3332.22 1903.18

Raising The Barr 20 14 0 0.588 14-8 14-8 3908.18 3178.05 1905.94

Fuller 19 15 0 0.559 13-9 13-9 3247.53 3479.87 1584.33

Joe Buck Yourself 14 20 0 0.412 9-13 9-13 3141.78 3505.01 1604.76

Tennessee Redskins 13 21 0 0.382 12-10 12-10 3122.89 3336.11 1505.51

huckleberry_hounds 13 21 0 0.382 8-14 8-14 2973.91 3186.11 1509.01

Bama Boy 12 22 0 0.353 8-14 8-14 3094.90 3363.12 1525.13

BLACKSHIRTS 8 26 0 0.235 5-17 5-17 2941.77 3558.47 1384.14

The Vorva Blitz 7 27 0 0.206 4-18 4-18 2935.98 3429.98 1328.16

Total Points
Raising The Barr 1905.94

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 1903.18

Orange KRUSH 1899.35

Oscar's Only Ostrich 1857.75

The Bomb Squad 1833.01

Joe Buck Yourself 1604.76

Fuller 1584.33

Bama Boy 1525.13

huckleberry_hounds 1509.01

Tennessee Redskins 1505.51

BLACKSHIRTS 1384.14

The Vorva Blitz 1328.16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



CMT XVII Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:26pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


